Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Points - (830956) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

30/09/17
27/11/16
16/10/16
12/03/16
16/06/18
03/10/15
23/07/16
11/10/15
25/07/15
13/06/15
04/10/14
05/07/14
05/10/13
20/07/13
15/06/13
06/01/13
30/09/12
07/07/12
16/12/12
02/10/11
17/03/12

Date

16/06/18
30/09/17

Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury District Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Newbury District Club Championships

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships

Meet

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6

Venue

Northcroft
Newbury
Newbury
Swindon
Northcroft LC
Newbury
Swindon
Bracknell
Swindon
Reading
Newbury
Bracknell
Newbury
Swindon
Reading
Basingstoke
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Southampton
Newbury
Maidenhead

Venue

Northcroft LC

Northcroft
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 4
Newbury 3

3

3

3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 2

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 4

Newbury 4
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1:17.72 384 F 271116 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Newbury 3
1:17.73 384 F 16/10/16 Newbury District Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
1:19.32 361 H 23/07/16 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3
1:17.84 382 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Newbury 3
1:19.70 356 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell 3
1:18.69 370 F 03/10/15 Newbury District Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
1:21.39 334 H 25/07/15  Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon 3
1:21.44 334 H 13/06/15 Tilehurst Open Meet Reading 3
1:24.42 299 F 04/10/14 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
1:25.15 292 H 05/07/14  Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet Bracknell Newbury 3
1:27.78 266 F 05/10/13 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
1:29.09 255 H 20/07/13  Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Newbury 3
1:29.11 255 H 15/06/13  Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013 Reading Newbury 3
1:32.30 229 06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Newbury 3
1:35.44 207 16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Newbury 3
1:33.71 219 F 30/09/12 Newbury District SC Club Championships Northcroft Newbury 4
1:33.86 218 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Newbury 3
1:39.01 185 H 17/03/12  Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships Maidenhead Newbury 2
1:36.04 203 F 02/10/11 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
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